
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

PRACTICAL SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (REGULAR) - SUMMER 2023 
 

B.Tech. Electrical Engineering- Semester -VI 

Course Code Course Title Date Time 
Enrollment 

No.  

No. of 

Candidates 

18BTEECC604 
Core Practical 11: 

Power Electronics -II 
03-04-2023 10 AM - 01 PM 

200003001 to 

200003003, 

211003001 to 

211003010 

13 

18BTEECC605 

Core Practical 12: 

Microcontroller 

Programming & 

Interfacing 

05-04-2023 10 AM - 01 PM 

200003001 to 

200003003, 

211003001 to 

211003010 

13 

18BTEECC606 

Core Practical 13: 

Electrical Power 

System -II 

06-04-2023 10 AM - 01 PM 

200003001 to 

200003003, 

211003001 to 

211003010 

13 

18BTEEDC604 

DSE-Core Practical 2: 

Advance Electrical 

Machines 

08-04-2023 10 AM - 01 PM 

200003001 to 

200003003, 

211003001 to 

211003010 

13 

18BTEECC607 

Mini Project/ 

Industrial Training/ 

Internship 

10-04-2023 10 AM - 01 PM 

200003001 to 

200003003, 

211003001 to 

211003010 

13 
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Controller of Examinations 

 
 


